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Player

Di Giorno Wilma
Rebers Dini

Atema Dik
Noordhoek Jos

V Soest Mario

Vd Veerdonk Ger
Marks Kees

V Vugt Nico

Vd Nouwland John
Prins Peter
Grootegoed Ron
Jorna Albert

V Driel Rob
Waals Wim
Nossent Henk
Teekens Jan

In"t Veld Maarten
Vd Pot Marcel
Hummelink Arno
Hoks Henk

Podt Fred

Meijer Harry
Sodenkamp Willem

Code

113
114

105
128
119
124
132
123
101
103
135
106
133
109
115
104

102
122
134
112
116
118
117

Class

Dames
Dames

Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren

Scratch
Scratch
Scratch
Scratch
Scratch
Scratch
Scratch

Hcp

36
38

36
44
37
35
36
32
54
25
32
40
31
44
26
50

Pins

1110
1012

1176
1080
1102
1088
1061
1068
935
1095
1038
978
1031
942
1003
815

1345
1277
1275
1218
1197
1137
1077

Tot

1326
1240

1392
1344
1324
1298
1277
1260
1259
1245
1230
1218
1217
1206
1159
1115

1345
1277
1275
1218
1197
1137
1077

Games
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Ave

185,0
168,7

196,0
180,0
183,7
181,3
176,8
178,0
155,8
182,5
173,0
163,0
171,8
157,0
167,2
135,8

2242
212,8
2125
203,0
199,5
189,5
179,5

Games

159 183 173 190 236 169
172 159 188 142 186 165

199 223 197 193 192 172
170 147 181 188 162 232
180 185 194 189 161 193
197 176 193 199 157 166
144 182 190 192 159 194
206 166 170170 185 171
156 140 159 161 179 140
215 162 146 160 186 226
159147 211170 170 181
189 178 157 137 161 156
163 156 217 181 179 135
188 169 150 143 143 149
119 158 187 148 221 170
139 136 143 119 144 134

287 245 223189 177 224
197 192 227 183 212 266
185220 171 209 279 211
176 246 194 204 173 225
234 193 239 154 211 166
167 216 167 169 226 192
201 148 164 211 172 181



